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Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. TeamTeam Punti Buja Schio Salvatoronda

  Donne Master  

1 RUCCO TAMARA EWS 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 61 26 16 19

2 SIMEONI ELIS EWS 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 60 30 30 -

3 LAZZARO ILENIA W1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 52 - 26 26

3 FABBIAN TAMARA W2 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 52 - 22 30

5 PIZZOLOTTO LUCIA W2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 51 22 13 16

6 MASIN SABRINA W2 06VI011 CICLI PENGO Acsi 22 - - 22

7 TORRESANI LARA W2 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 19 - 19 -

  Fascia 1 Master  

1 DEL RICCIO CARMINE M3 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 86 30 30 26

2 DEL MISSIER MARCO M2 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 70 22 26 22

3 FELICE THOMAS ELMT 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 35 16 19 -

4 CUSIN SIMONE M2 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 30 - - 30

5 VOGRIG DENIS M1 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 26 26 - -

6 LAVARDA DIEGO M2 03Q3162 CICLISMO INSIEME 25 - 9 16

7 RIGONI PIERANGELO M3 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 24 - 11 13

8 MARSON NICOLA ELMT 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 22 6 16 -

8 PACCAGNELLA ERIK M1 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 22 - 22 -

10 CALDART DANIELE M2 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 20 7 2 11

10 PERIN FABIO M3 03W3168 MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. 20 - 13 7

12 VOGRIG FLAVIO ELMT 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 19 19 - -

12 CAMPAGNOLO MARCELLO M1 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 19 9 7 3

12 RUGGIERO LIBERO M2 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 19 - - 19

15 TIGLI LUCA M3 08Z2799 A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 13 13 - -

16 WAYER BENJAMIN ELMT 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 11 11 - -

17 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI M3 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 10 5 5 -

17 DE BASTIANI ALEX M1 06BL002 CICLI BRIBANO AI ZEI SPOTIVISSIMO Acsi 10 - 1 9

19 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN M3 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 9 - 3 6

20 PASA IVAN M3 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 6 4 1 1

20 TOMMASI ELIA ELMT 03N2871 S.C. BARBIERI 6 - 6 -

20 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO M3 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 6 - 4 2

23 AZZI ROBERTO M3 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 5 - - 5

24 DAKSKOBLER MATEJ M3 KK KOLESARSKY KLUB PANTAL 4 - - 4

25 ZAMPARUTTI DANIEL M1 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 3 3 - -

25 MAZGON STEFANO M3 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 3 2 - 1

27 CAPPONI ANDREA M1 02G4259 TEAM SPACEBIKES 2 - 1 1

27 VIEL MATTEO M1 03U3158 TORPADO GABOGAS 2 - 1 1

27 SALVADOR VITO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 - 1 1

27 ZANETTE WILLIAM ELMT 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 - 1 1

27 SBALCHIERO GIACOMO ELMT 03N2503 TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 2 - 1 1

27 SEGAT STEFANO M3 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 - 1 1

33 MITJA OTER M3 KKP KK POSTOJNA 1 1 - -

33 VASCOTTO CRISTIAN M2 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 1 1 - -
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33 ZAMPARO MICHELE M3 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 1 - -

33 TONON LUCA ELMT 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 1 - 1 -

33 RIGONI MASSIMO M3 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 1 - 1 -

33 FRANCESCONI MATTEO M1 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 1 - 1 -

33 RAINATO ALESSIO M3 06PD177 ASD SINTEX Acsi 1 - 1 -

33 BRUGNOLO ANDREA M3 06VI104 G.S. BEVARINO THIENE Acsi 1 - 1 -

33 DALLA POZZA ANDREA M3 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 1 - 1 -

33 TURRA LUCA M1 06VI182 JTEAM AMD Acsi 1 - 1 -

33 MORO GABRIELE ELMT 03X0004 CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE 1 - 1 -

33 ANGELI FRANCESCO M2 08N3213 CM2 ASD 1 - 1 -

33 FATTORI ALESSIO M1 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 - - 1

33 TASSO DANIEL ELMT 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 1 - - 1

33 WIESER FRANZ ELMT 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 1 - - 1

33 APRE' FRANCESCO M2 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 - - 1

33 GALASSO DANIELE M1 05G0795 TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 - - 1

33 TIZIANEL ALESSANDRO M3 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 1 - - 1

33 QUAGGIO OSCAR M2 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 1 - - 1

  Fascia 2 Master  

1 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO M4 05T0368 DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 82 30 30 22

2 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M5 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 78 26 22 30

3 PERINI PAOLO M5 21W0370 S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 52 - 26 26

4 TOMAT LORIS M4 05G0284 VALCHIARO' 38 22 - 16

5 RECH LUCIO M5 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 31 19 1 11

5 BOJAN LOKNIKAR M4 BL SPORT BL SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC 31 16 2 13

7 SAVIO DANIELE M5 06VI037 SAN VITO DI LEGUZZANO ACSI 26 - 7 19

8 PELLEGRINI LUCA M5 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 20 - 13 7

9 BELLOMO LUCA M4 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 19 13 1 5

9 MANIACCO RENZO M5 05S0813 BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 19 9 1 9

9 ROSSI GABRIELE M5 06VI164 CICLI ROSSI Acsi 19 - 19 -

12 RANZATO RUGGERO M4 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 16 - 16 -

13 BASTIANI MAURO M5 05D0055 A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 11 11 - -

13 VIOTTO GIORGIO M4 06TV049 PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi 11 - 11 -

15 LOCATELLI MAURO M5 02P4105 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZED 9 - 9 -

16 CONTE ADRIANO M4 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 7 7 - -

16 D'AGNOLO ALAN M5 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 7 5 1 1

18 CHITTARRO VALERIO M4 07UD073 VIGILI DEL FUOCO DI UDINE Acsi 6 6 - -

18 TURSI MAURO M5 01NO011 LORIS BIKE Acsi 6 - 6 -

18 TAMASSIA SANDRO M4 06VI162 EUGANEA BIKE Acsi 6 - - 6

21 CAMPANA MASSIMO M5 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 5 4 1 -

21 MIORIN RENATO M5 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 5 3 1 1

21 TORTIMA LUCA M4 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 5 - 5 -

21 DI PIETRO PAOLO M4 20C1232 ASD SUPREME CYCLING TEAM 5 - 3 2

25 GRESELE GIOVANNI M5 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 4 2 1 1

25 FABRIS GABRIELE M5 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 4 - 4 -

25 CARLI LUCA M4 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 4 - - 4

28 BOLZAN RICCARDO M5 03J1480 G.S. WINNERBIKE 3 1 1 1

28 PASTRO DAVID M5 03B2932 ALÉ CIPOLLINI 3 - - 3

30 ROSOLEN LUCIANO M4 05Z0708 CTFRIULI 1 1 - -

30 VARESCO ADRIANO M4 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 1 - 1 -

30 DOTTO MARCO M4 06TV064 U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 1 - 1 -

30 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCO M5 03Y0503 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCADE 1 - 1 -

30 CESCA MAURICIO M4 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1 - - 1

30 CEOLIN IVO M5 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 1 - - 1

30 CAUZ ROBERTO M4 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 1 - - 1
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1 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M6 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 86 30 26 30

2 SCHIRO SANTE M6 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 82 26 30 26

3 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M6 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 47 22 9 16

4 SPONGA MARCO M6 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 45 19 13 13

5 BRAIDOT MAURO M6 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 44 - 22 22

6 SEGAT RENATO M6 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 30 - 19 11

6 PARRO GIOVANNI M7 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 30 - 11 19

8 STEFANI FABRIZIO M7 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 25 - 16 9

9 DEL GATTO MASSIMO M6 20V1208 TEAM BSR 19 13 6 -

10 BRANCATI GIULIANO M6 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 18 11 - 7

11 PETRUCCO VITO M6 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 16 16 - -

12 ZANUZZI RENATO M6 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 7 - 7 -

13 FRANZO FRANCESCO M6 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 6 - - 6

14 TOMMASI GIANLUCA M7 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 5 - 5 -

14 DISSEGNA ANDREA M6 03D3012 TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 5 - - 5

16 ATTORI ELVIO M6 06PD157 A.S.D. MELATO Acsi 4 - 4 -

16 SARTO LUIGI M7 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 4 - - 4

18 DALLA PAOLA MARIO M7 21A1009 TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 3 - 3 -

18 CALCINOTTO DENIS M6 05E0538 TEAM GRANZON 3 - - 3

20 MAGONI LUIGI M6 06VI180 CICLISTI POLISPORTIVA PERLENA Acsi 2 - 2 -

20 TASSO MASSIMO M6 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 2 - - 2



VolaSoftControlPdf

39° Trofeo Ciclocross Triveneto
Master m/f

Classifica dopo la manche 3

www-trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtbwww-trevisomtb.it - classifiche@trevisomtbVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 11/11/2018 alle 18:30  /  Pagina 1/7

Rg Nominativo Team Punti Buja Schio Salvatoronda

1 - TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER

2 DEL RICCIO CARMINE TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 30 30 26

32 PELLEGRINI LUCA TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 0 13 7

35 BELLOMO LUCA TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 13 1 5

60 SANTACROCE LEOPOLDO ALDO TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 0 4 2

79 DALLA PAOLA MARIO TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE-WALDNER 0 3 0

134 43 51 40

2 - VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.

5 ZOPPAS FLAVIO VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 26 22 30

20 SEGAT RENATO VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 0 19 11

31 CALDART DANIELE VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 7 2 11

108 CAUZ ROBERTO VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 0 0 1

129 33 43 53

3 - A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

6 DEL MISSIER MARCO A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 22 26 22

22 CUSIN SIMONE A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 0 0 30

76 ZAMPARUTTI DANIEL A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 3 0 0

103 25 26 52

4 - A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI

4 SCHIRO SANTE A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 26 30 26

57 PASA IVAN A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 4 1 1

69 AZZI ROBERTO A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 0 0 5

71 FABRIS GABRIELE A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 0 4 0

97 30 35 32

5 - G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA

1 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 30 26 30

86 30 26 30

6 - VALCHIARO'

16 TOMAT LORIS VALCHIARO' 22 0 16

23 VOGRIG DENIS VALCHIARO' 26 0 0

34 VOGRIG FLAVIO VALCHIARO' 19 0 0

83 67 0 16

7 - DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA

3 GIUSEPPIN SERGIO DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 30 30 22

82 30 30 22

8 - ALÉ CIPOLLINI

11 FABBIAN TAMARA ALÉ CIPOLLINI 0 22 30

27 RIGONI PIERANGELO ALÉ CIPOLLINI 0 11 13
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80 PASTRO DAVID ALÉ CIPOLLINI 0 0 3

98 RIGONI MASSIMO ALÉ CIPOLLINI 0 1 0

80 0 34 46

9 - CAPRIVESI

15 BRAIDOT MAURO CAPRIVESI 0 22 22

42 BRANCATI GIULIANO CAPRIVESI 11 0 7

47 WAYER BENJAMIN CAPRIVESI 11 0 0

73 22 22 29

10 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

10 LAZZARO ILENIA TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 26 26

40 TORRESANI LARA TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 19 0

99 FRANCESCONI MATTEO TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 0 1 0

72 0 46 26

11 - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

7 RUCCO TAMARA ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 26 16 19

61 26 16 19

12 - A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3

8 SIMEONI ELIS A.S.D SACILESE EURO 90 P3 30 30 0

60 30 30 0

13 - S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D.

9 PERINI PAOLO S.C.ALTAIR A.S.D. 0 26 26

52 0 26 26

14 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO

12 PIZZOLOTTO LUCIA S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 22 13 16

51 22 13 16

15 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

13 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 22 9 16

47 22 9 16

16 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM

14 SPONGA MARCO BETTINI BIKE TEAM 19 13 13

45 19 13 13

17 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

17 FELICE THOMAS JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 16 19 0

35 16 19 0

18 - A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP

38 CAMPAGNOLO MARCELLO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 9 7 3

46 BASTIANI MAURO A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 11 0 0

92 VASCOTTO CRISTIAN A.S.D.FEDERCLUB TRIESTE S.C.A.T.CAP 1 0 0

31 21 7 3

19 - BL SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC

19 BOJAN LOKNIKAR BL SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC 16 2 13

31 16 2 13

20 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE

18 RECH LUCIO SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 19 1 11
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31 19 1 11

21 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM

21 PARRO GIOVANNI ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 0 11 19

115 QUAGGIO OSCAR ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 0 0 1

31 0 11 20

22 - SAN VITO DI LEGUZZANO ACSI

24 SAVIO DANIELE SAN VITO DI LEGUZZANO ACSI 0 7 19

26 0 7 19

23 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION

25 STEFANI FABRIZIO A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 0 16 9

25 0 16 9

24 - CICLISMO INSIEME

26 LAVARDA DIEGO CICLISMO INSIEME 0 9 16

25 0 9 16

25 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

43 PETRUCCO VITO ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 16 0 0

54 D'AGNOLO ALAN ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 5 1 1

23 21 1 1

26 - BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING

37 MANIACCO RENZO BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 9 1 9

77 MAZGON STEFANO BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 2 0 1

22 11 1 10

27 - CICLI PENGO Acsi

30 MASIN SABRINA CICLI PENGO Acsi 0 0 22

22 0 0 22

28 - METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN

29 PACCAGNELLA ERIK METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 0 22 0

22 0 22 0

29 - SORRISO BIKE TEAM

28 MARSON NICOLA SORRISO BIKE TEAM 6 16 0

22 6 16 0

30 - MTB ORSAGO A.S.D.

33 PERIN FABIO MTB ORSAGO A.S.D. 0 13 7

20 0 13 7

31 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN

41 RUGGIERO LIBERO ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 0 0 19

19 0 0 19

32 - CICLI ROSSI Acsi

39 ROSSI GABRIELE CICLI ROSSI Acsi 0 19 0

19 0 19 0

33 - TEAM BSR

36 DEL GATTO MASSIMO TEAM BSR 13 6 0
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19 13 6 0

34 - A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO

44 RANZATO RUGGERO A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 0 16 0

16 0 16 0

35 - A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI

45 TIGLI LUCA A.S.D. CICLI TADDEI 13 0 0

13 13 0 0

36 - CTFRIULI

53 CONTE ADRIANO CTFRIULI 7 0 0

64 MIORIN RENATO CTFRIULI 3 1 1

90 ROSOLEN LUCIANO CTFRIULI 1 0 0

13 11 1 1

37 - PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi

48 VIOTTO GIORGIO PIVA TEO SPORT Acsi 0 11 0

11 0 11 0

38 - CICLI BRIBANO AI ZEI SPOTIVISSIMO Acsi

50 DE BASTIANI ALEX CICLI BRIBANO AI ZEI SPOTIVISSIMO Acsi 0 1 9

10 0 1 9

39 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

49 GASPARETTO GIOVANNI MTB CLUB GAERNE 5 5 0

10 5 5 0

40 - TEAM TODESCO

65 TORTIMA LUCA TEAM TODESCO 0 5 0

66 TOMMASI GIANLUCA TEAM TODESCO 0 5 0

10 0 10 0

41 - A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING

52 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 0 3 6

9 0 3 6

42 - TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZED

51 LOCATELLI MAURO TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALIZED 0 9 0

9 0 9 0

43 - TEAM WILIER BREGANZE

68 DISSEGNA ANDREA TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 0 0 5

70 GRESELE GIOVANNI TEAM WILIER BREGANZE 2 1 1

9 2 1 6

44 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

55 ZANUZZI RENATO SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 0 7 0

7 0 7 0

45 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

62 FRANZO FRANCESCO A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 0 0 6

6 0 0 6
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46 - EUGANEA BIKE Acsi

61 TAMASSIA SANDRO EUGANEA BIKE Acsi 0 0 6

6 0 0 6

47 - LORIS BIKE Acsi

58 TURSI MAURO LORIS BIKE Acsi 0 6 0

6 0 6 0

48 - S.C. BARBIERI

59 TOMMASI ELIA S.C. BARBIERI 0 6 0

6 0 6 0

49 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

85 SALVADOR VITO TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 1 1

86 ZANETTE WILLIAM TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 1 1

88 SEGAT STEFANO TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0 1 1

6 0 3 3

50 - VIGILI DEL FUOCO DI UDINE Acsi

56 CHITTARRO VALERIO VIGILI DEL FUOCO DI UDINE Acsi 6 0 0

6 6 0 0

51 - ASD SUPREME CYCLING TEAM

67 DI PIETRO PAOLO ASD SUPREME CYCLING TEAM 0 3 2

5 0 3 2

52 - TEAM DAMA CYCLING

63 CAMPANA MASSIMO TEAM DAMA CYCLING 4 1 0

5 4 1 0

53 - A.S.D. MELATO Acsi

72 ATTORI ELVIO A.S.D. MELATO Acsi 0 4 0

4 0 4 0

54 - BIKE CLUB 2000

74 SARTO LUIGI BIKE CLUB 2000 0 0 4

4 0 0 4

55 - CARISMA TEAM

89 TASSO MASSIMO CARISMA TEAM 0 0 2

102 DALLA POZZA ANDREA CARISMA TEAM 0 1 0

110 TASSO DANIEL CARISMA TEAM 0 0 1

4 0 1 3

56 - KOLESARSKY KLUB PANTAL

75 DAKSKOBLER MATEJ KOLESARSKY KLUB PANTAL 0 0 4

4 0 0 4

57 - LA ROCCIA TEAM

73 CARLI LUCA LA ROCCIA TEAM 0 0 4

4 0 0 4

58 - TEAM ZEROBIKE

93 ZAMPARO MICHELE TEAM ZEROBIKE 1 0 0
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109 FATTORI ALESSIO TEAM ZEROBIKE 0 0 1

112 APRE' FRANCESCO TEAM ZEROBIKE 0 0 1

113 GALASSO DANIELE TEAM ZEROBIKE 0 0 1

4 1 0 3

59 - G.S. WINNERBIKE

78 BOLZAN RICCARDO G.S. WINNERBIKE 1 1 1

3 1 1 1

60 - TEAM GRANZON

81 CALCINOTTO DENIS TEAM GRANZON 0 0 3

3 0 0 3

61 - CICLISTI POLISPORTIVA PERLENA Acsi

82 MAGONI LUIGI CICLISTI POLISPORTIVA PERLENA Acsi 0 2 0

2 0 2 0

62 - TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO

87 SBALCHIERO GIACOMO TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO 0 1 1

2 0 1 1

63 - TEAM SPACEBIKES

83 CAPPONI ANDREA TEAM SPACEBIKES 0 1 1

2 0 1 1

64 - TORPADO GABOGAS

84 VIEL MATTEO TORPADO GABOGAS 0 1 1

2 0 1 1

65 - U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi

95 DOTTO MARCO U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 0 1 0

97 TONON LUCA U.C. CASTAGNOLE Acsi 0 1 0

2 0 2 0

66 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

106 CESCA MAURICIO A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

67 - A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCADE

96 GASPARETTO GIANFRANCO A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO ARCADE 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

68 - ASD SINTEX Acsi

100 RAINATO ALESSIO ASD SINTEX Acsi 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

69 - CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO

114 TIZIANEL ALESSANDRO CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

70 - CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE

104 MORO GABRIELE CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE 0 1 0

1 0 1 0
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71 - CM2 ASD

105 ANGELI FRANCESCO CM2 ASD 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

72 - G.S. BEVARINO THIENE Acsi

101 BRUGNOLO ANDREA G.S. BEVARINO THIENE Acsi 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

73 - JTEAM AMD Acsi

103 TURRA LUCA JTEAM AMD Acsi 0 1 0

1 0 1 0

74 - KK POSTOJNA

91 MITJA OTER KK POSTOJNA 1 0 0

1 1 0 0

75 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN

111 WIESER FRANZ RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

76 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR

107 CEOLIN IVO TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 0 0 1

1 0 0 1

77 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.

94 VARESCO ADRIANO UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 0 1 0

1 0 1 0


